2015 OSWS

Lublin, 10-10-2015

Konkurencija 8
2015-10-10 - 14:38

Mezczyzn, 100m dowolny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa
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SOLSKI Mateusz
BISZKONT Damian
ZAPALSKI Konrad
WISZNIEWSKI Szymon
BOZEK Filip

£ OBODA Jakub
GRACZAK Dawid
BUJAK Kacper
KOMOSA Mateusz
BORSUK tukasz
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PIEKARUS Dawid
DUMA Sebastian
WOZNIAK Kamil
DADOS Aleksander
SIEKACZYNSKI Artur
BLAT Kacper

SAGAN Jakub
KORZENIOWSKI Piotr
JAKOBCZYK Jakub
DERUS Mateusz

Seria3z5
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KORZENIOWSKI Pawet
MASIAK Mateusz
KONCKI Barttomiej
SZULIERZ Michat
SOBIESZUK Kacper
SUSZEK Piotr
POPIOLEK Dawid
BUKOWSKI Oskar
HOLUB Jakub
DUDZIK-LAGOZNY Kuba

Seria4z5
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CELINSKI Jakub
CHODULSKI Jakub
CHAREWICZ Hubert
GASIOR Sebastian SL
GRABEK Filip SL
SKUBA Marcin

LECH Filip

SEDLAK Wiktor
CHALAT Stanistaw
SZCZERBA Adam
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Olimpia Lublin
Avia Swidnik
Fala Krasnik
Olimpia Lublin
Fala Krasnik
Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Lublinianka
Avia Swidnik
Fala Krasnik

Avia Swidnik
Olimpia Lublin
Wista Putawy
Wista Putawy

Fala Krasnik

Fala Krasnik
Skarpa Lublin
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Olimpia Lublin
Olimpia Lublin

Wodnik Krasnystaw
Fala Krasnik

Wista Putawy

Avia Swidnik
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin

Avia Swidnik

Avia Swidnik

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.
Skarpa Lublin

Zak Biata Podl.
Lublinianka

Lublinianka

Orka Zamosé

Avia Swidnik

Orka Zamos¢

Skarpa Lublin

Skarpa Lublin

1:17.13
1:16.26
1:17.05
1:20.25

1:13.33
1:10.25
1:08.12
1:06.94
1:06.37
1:06.75
1:07.85
1:10.16
1:11.96
1:14.65

1:05.95
1:05.66
1:04.45
1:02.43
1:01.75
1:01.98
1:.03.21
1:05.50
1:05.92
1:05.96

1:00.33
59.56
58.95
58.74
58.55
58.69
58.91
59.02

1:00.16

1:00.94

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39153

Registered to MTP Lublinianka
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2015 OSWS
Lublin, 10-10-2015

Konkurencja 8, Mezczyzn, 100m dowolny

Seria5z5

CZERNIAK Konrad
SOLA Kornel

HOLUB Krzysztof
KRZYKALA Emil

LIS Przemystaw
BRYLA Kamil SL

LIS Patryk

GRABCZAK Dawid
LUKASZCZYK Mateusz
KOTWICA Bartosz
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Skarpa Lublin
Fala Krasnik
Avia Swidnik
Avia Swidnik
Avia Swidnik
Lublinianka
Avia Swidnik
Wista Putawy
Orka Zamos$¢é
Avia Swidnik

56.71
54.95
53.99
53.45
51.17
53.22
53.94
54.32
56.66
56.78

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39153

Registered to MTP Lublinianka
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